ZAWODY PLYWACKIE - OD MtODZIKA DO OLIMPIJCZYKA

Warszawa, 11-5-2012

Konkurencja 7
2012-05-11 - 11:00

Dziewczat, 100m klasyczny

11 - 14 lat
Lista startowa

Serial z 10

0 KASPROWICZ, AGATA

1 DUDEK, Sylwia

2 PIEKUT, Aleksandra

3 SZCZESNA, Dominika

4 ROZANSKA, Jasmina

5 KUCZMAR, Gabriela

6 JANISZEWSKA, Dominika
7 WIKIEL, Zaklina

8 SZALEK, WERONIKA

9 WALZ, Kornelia

Seria2z 10

GLIWA, HANNA
KOSCIANEK, Natalia
RANACHOWSKA, JULITA
PIEKUT, Zofia

SLIWIAK, Klaudia
CHMIELEWSKA, Aneta
ZIELINSKA, Maria
PRAZUCH, Iga
KOWALEWCZANY, Klaudia
ZAJAC, Aleksandra

©CoOoO~NOOUMWNPEO

Seria3z10

0 KIEWEL, ZUZANNA

1 KLOS, Aleksandra

2 PODGORSKA, Agnieszka
3 KALEK, Karolina

4 WYSOKINSKA, Agnieszka
5 BACHANEK, JULIA

6 KOTOMSKA, Aleksandra
7 MROWKA, Aleksandra

8 WARDAK, Julia

9 SKIBCZAK, Natalia

Seria4z 10

0 KURATCZYK, Hanna

1 MISZTAL, Dominika

2 CZORNIEJ, Klaudia

3 KACPRZAK, Agata

4 STRZESZEWSKA, NATALIA
5 GRZESIK, Julia

6 TOBIASZ, Anna

7 PRZYGODA, Julia

8 RABINIAK, Zuzanna

9 DABROWSKA, Oliwia

Rok ur.
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Azs-Wsg-Astoria Bydgoszcz

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
MKS Polonia Warszawa

Uks G-8 Bielany

MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park
MKS Polonia Warszawa

MKS Polonia Warszawa

Usks Ostroteka

Buks Warszawa

Uks Nawa Skierniewice

Buks Warszawa

UKS OLIMPIC Warka

Buks Warszawa

MKS Polonia Warszawa

MKS Wodnik Radom

UKS OLIMPIC Warka

UKS OLIMPIC Warka

MKS Polonia Warszawa
UKS"SKALAR"G6ra Kalwaria

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa

Buks Warszawa

KS 1 Ozaréw Mazowiecki

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
Uks G-8 Bielany

Uks G-8 Bielany

Buks Warszawa

Uks G-8 Bielany

Uks Nawa Skierniewice

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw
Uks G-8 Bielany

MKS Polonia Warszawa

UKS Sparta Grodzisk Mazowiecki
Uks Osemka Siedlice

UKS OLIMPIC Warka

Buks Warszawa

UKS "Pirania - Targowek"

UKS Victoria Jozefow

KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki

RTP Victoria Radom

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa

1:25.00
1:22.59
1:21.00
1:20.00
1:02.00
1:19.67
1:20.00
1:22.00
1:24.00
1:26.00

1:30.00
1:28.98
1:28.00
1:27.00
1:26.20
1:26.65
1:27.20
1:28.00
1:29.32
1:30.00

1:34.00
1:33.00
1:31.56
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:33.00
1:34.00
1:35.00

1:38.00
1:36.45
1:36.00
1:35.73
1:35.00
1:35.44
1:36.00
1:36.00
1:36.69
1:38.00
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Warszawa, 11-5-2012

Konkurencja 7, Dziewczat, 100m klasyczny

Seria5z10

CHUDORLINSKA, MARTA
OBCZYNSKA, ALEKSANDRA
KANTORSKA, Daria
ZWOLINSKA, GABRIELA
DEMIANIUK, MAJA
SKAWSKA, JULIA

NICZ, Julia

JEZIORSKA, Karolina
SZYMANSKA, Martyna
KWIATKOWSKA, Natalia

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Seria6z10

NOWAK, Aleksandra
BOROWSKA, Agnieszka

o

GAJEK, Antonina
CHODOR, Kamila
KURMANOWSKA, Kinga
SZADKOWSKA, Aleksandra
PEPLAK, Aleksanra
JINSONG, Ri

FILIPECKA, ZUZANNA

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Seria7z10

KWASNIEWSKA, Kamila
KOLODZIEJSKI, FILIP
MARCHEL, Alicja

SZMIT, Julia

SIEDLECKA, Sandra
WOJTANEK, Wiktoria
CHOJECKA, Karolina
GRZYBOWSKA, NATALIA
CHYLAK, ALEKSANDRA
CZAPSKA, Karolina

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Seria8z10

WISNIEWSKA, AGATA
LATECKA, Julia

CYGAN, Aleksandra
BYLINIAK, Zuzia

ZIEJA, OLIWIA

SMUGA, Inez
TYMINSKA, Wiktoria
KACPROWICZ, Karolina
GMUR, JULIA
NIEBRZYDOWSKA, Kasia

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

SZCZEPANOWSKA, Aleksandra
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Uks Delfin Legionowo

Buks Warszawa

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw
Buks Warszawa

Buks Warszawa

Buks Warszawa

MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park
MIks Znicz Delfin Klobuck

MIks Znicz Delfin Klobuck
UKS"SKALAR"G6ra Kalwaria

Mlks Znicz Delfin Ktobuck

MKS Polonia Warszawa

Perta Radom

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
UKS OLIMPIC Warka

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
UKS "GIM 92 Ursynéw" Warszawa
KS 1 Ozaréw Mazowiecki

MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park
Buks Warszawa

MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park
Buks Warszawa

Uks Nawa Skierniewice

MKS Medyk Gizycko

MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw
UKS OLIMPIC Warka

Buks Warszawa

Buks Warszawa

MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park

Buks Warszawa

Uks Osemka Siedlce

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw
MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park
Buks Warszawa

KS Barakuda

UKS Korsarz Plorisk

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
Buks Warszawa

MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park

1:42.82
1:42.10
1:41.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:41.22
1:42.20
1:43.27

1:45.01
1:45.00
1:44.24
1:44.00
1:43.60
1:44.00
1:44.00
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:46.00

1:48.00
1:48.00
1:47.00
1:46.39
1:46.00
1:46.00
1:46.71
1:48.00
1:48.00
1:48.00

1:56.00
1:54.00
1:53.00
1:50.00
1:49.00
1:50.00
1:50.20
1:53.00
1:54.00
1:58.00
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Seria9z10

0 KOWALSKA, Natalia

1 WINIARSKA, Izabela

2 MULARCZYK, Paulina

3 BAKA-BORKOWSKA, Weronika
4 SZYMANSKA, DOMINIKA

5 WYSZYNSKA, Malwina
RADOMINSKA, Aleksandra
CZAPLICKA, Aleksandra
SZYMANIAK, Gabriela

0o ~NO®

Seria10z 10

3 WASILEWSKA, LAURA
4 PACOCHA, Agnieszka
5 DERLATKA, Milena
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01
01
01
01
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01
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Uks Pirania Targéwek
MKS OCHOTA Warszawa
MKS OCHOTA Warszawa
MKS OCHOTA Warszawa
Buks Warszawa
Srodmiejski UKS Polna
KS Barakuda

MKS OCHOTA Warszawa
MKS OCHOTA Warszawa

Uks Delfin Legionowo
Uks Pirania Targéwek
UKS Victoria Jozefow

2:17.04
2:07.00
2:05.00
2:00.00
1:58.00
1:58.54
2:05.00
2:05.00
2:15.00
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